

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE: C.M.A. No.7 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
02.	19.01.2026	<p><u>RY,J</u></p> <p style="text-align: center;"><u>I.A.No.1 of 2026</u></p> <p>At request of learned counsel for the appellants, permission is granted to file better affidavit in I.A.No.1 of 2026.</p> <p>Issue notice to the respondent.</p> <p>Personal notice is permitted.</p> <p>List on 16.02.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><hr/>RY,J</p> <p><i>Bj/rkk</i></p>	

--	--	--	--